

AHRS

AHRS Live Surgical Workshop in collaboration with ISHRS



Date: 31st October, Tuesday

AM RESTORATION SURGEST

REGISTRATION FORM:

Website: www.ahrsindia.org

Venue: Resplendent, Greater Kailash Part 1,
New Delhi -110048

Surname:	First Name:		
Postal Address:			
City:	. State:	Pin Code:	
/ Tel (with area code): Resi.:			
Active Email ID:			

All future communications will be though email

AHRS Members	till 15 th September	15 th September to	15 th to 30 th October
	202 3	14 th October 2023	2023
Members	INR 23,600	INR 29,500	INR 34,220
	USD \$285	USD \$355	USD \$415
Non Members	INR 28,320	INR 34,220	INR 40,120
	USD \$345	USD \$415	USD \$485

* Inclusive of GST

Registration fee inclusions: Entry to Scientific Sessions, Lunch, Tea Break

(Note: Observes are entitled for all lectures only)

Payment by Cheque / Demand Draft / Cash / NEFT transfer can be done by using the following details:

Bank Transfer Details:

Account Name: DREAMZ CONFERENCE MANAGEMENT PVT LTD A/c No: 629605011336 Bank: ICICI Bank Ltd

Branch: Vikaspuri, New Delhi.110018 NEFT/ RTGS / IFSC Code: ICIC0006643

Please note the following:

While making Wire transfer, delegate should clearly mention his/her name in the "Narration" or "Reference Remarks" and use the same in conference registration form. Also, a scanned copy of Wire transfer report received from bank may be sent by e-mail to ahrsworkshop@gmail.com with a copy to info@dreamztravel.net to expedite confirmation of registration.

Information for Accomodation & to register online by Credit Card / Debit Cards, kindly visit our website: www.ahrsindia.org

Please send duly filled registration form along with DD / Cheque to Course Secretariat

Workshop Secretariat

Dr Mayank Singh

Organising Chairperson

Crown: the hair transplant experts

S347 Ground floor, Panchsheel park, New Delhi 110017

Mobile: 8527844462

Email: ahrsworkshop@gmail.com

Event Manager

Jitin Batra

Dreamz Conference Management Pvt. Ltd 218 Ansal Majestic Tower, Vikas Puri,

New Delhi - 110018

Mobile: +91 9810558569 Email: info@dreamztravel.net

* REGISTRATION FOR AHRS HANDS ON WORKSHOP INCLUDED

LINK FOR ONLINE REGISTRATION

https://registration.dreamztravel.net/ahrsindia/registration.php